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IMportant Info
The Student Services Department has a Twitter (@pascohighss) – we will be posting updates on there periodically. Make sure to follow us to stay updated!

We will also be uploading resources and videos to Canvas to help keep everyone connected and informed. Stay tuned for how to access those materials.
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How can I get a hold of a Counselor?
We have each set up Google Voice phone numbers for you all to reach us on (text or call):

Amanda Smith (amasmith@pasco.k12.fl.us) 352-235-9622
Alicen McLeod (amcleod@pasco.k12.fl.us) 352-388-7976
Brian Smith (bhsmith@pasco.k12.fl.us) 813-563-3114
Aymara Del Toro (adeltoro@pasco.k12.fl.us) 352-405-1056
Gricelda Chacon (mchacon@pasco.k12.fl.us) 813-563-5302
Mignon Edwards (mjedward@pasco.k12.fl.us) 813-815-0194

If you are unsure which school counselor you need to contact, please email PHS_guidance@pasco.k12.fl.us 
What about Other Student Services?
Cassandra Gonzalez (Social Worker – ckgonzal@pasco.k12.fl.us)
352-834-1651
Melba Hoover (Social Worker – mhoover@pasco.k12.fl.us)
813-360-1521
Christina Leon (School Psychologist – cleon@pasco.k12.fl.us)
813-485-4775
Lauren Fricke (Speech/Language Pathologist – lfricke@pasco.k12.fl.us)
813-778-5891
Margaret Polk (Nurse – mpolk@pasco.k12.fl.us)
813-575-0701
Danielle Couture (Behavior Specialist – dcouture@pasco.k12.fl.us)
813-815-0108
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